Position

Treasurer/Tax Collector County
Clerk

Deputy Treasurer

Chief Deputy Treasurer/Tax
Collector

Accounting Tech llI
Pt Elections Clerk |

Pt Accounting Technician Ill

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Treasurer/Tax Collector

Treasurer/Tax Collector

Total Wages

$90,083

$51,998
$39,267

$29,543
$5,138
$514



