	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Treasurer/Tax Collector County Clerk		Mariposa County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$90,083
2.	Deputy Treasurer		Mariposa County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$51,998
3.	Chief Deputy Treasurer/Tax Collector		Mariposa County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$39,267
4.	Accounting Tech III		Mariposa County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$29,543
5.	Pt Elections Clerk I		Mariposa County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$5,138
6.	Pt Accounting Technician III		Mariposa County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$514